Prepared by the Office of Parliamentary Counsel, Canberra
Fuel Quality Standards Regulations 2001
Statutory Rules No. 236, 2001
made under the
Fuel Quality Standards Act 2000
Compilation No. 9
Compilation date:   15 August 2017
Includes amendments up to: F2017L01029

No. = Number(s)     commenced or to be commenced
Authorised Version F2017C00651 registered 15/08/2017
Endnotes
Endnote 3—Legislation history
 Fuel Quality Standards Regulations 2001 23
Compilation No. 9 Compilation date: 15/8/17 Registered: 15/8/17
Endnote 3—Legislation history
Number and year FRLI registration or
gazettal
Commencement Application, saving and
transitional provisions
236, 2001 5 Sept 2001 5 Sept 2001 (r 2)
255, 2001 28 Sept 2001 1 Jan 2002 (r 2) —
116, 2002 14 June 2002 14 June 2002 (r 2) —
355, 2003 23 Dec 2003 23 Dec 2003 (r 2) —
203, 2008 8 Oct 2008 (F2008L03632) 1 Nov 2008 (r 2) —
259, 2012 27 Nov 2012 (F2012L02266) 28 Nov 2012 (s 2) —
227, 2015 16 Dec 2015 (F2015L02047) 17 Dec 2015 (s 2(1) item 1) —
Name Registration Commencement Application, saving and
transitional provisions
Fuel Quality Standards
Amendment (Fees)
Regulation 2016
9 May 2016 (F2016L00741) 1 July 2016 (s 2(1) item 1) —
Fuel Quality Standards
Amendment
(Miscellaneous Measures)
Regulations 2017
14 Aug 2017 (F2017L01029) 15 Aug 2017 (s 2(1) item 1) —
Authorised Version F2017C00651 registered 15/08/2017
Endnotes
Endnote 4—Amendment history
24 Fuel Quality Standards Regulations 2001